
MONDAY 2ND DECEMBER 
THURSDAY 12TH DECEMBER

01730 823881 admin@aicc.org.uk www.aicc.org.uk

AICCA  – 
CEREAL CROP 
AGRONOMY
FREE TRAINING FOR ELIGIBLE 
ACADEMY MEMBERS AS PART OF 
THE AICCA (ACADEMY) SCHEME

The cereal crop agronomy module will be an interactive 2-day session.   
It is suited to those who are at the start of their agronomy career and are members of AICCA.   

The module will explore key agronomic decisions which have an influence on the yield, quality 
and profitability of cereal crops whilst giving due regard to protection of the environment. The 
key focus will be to look at wheat, barley and oats but reference will also be made to triticale and 
rye. The module will cover the following: Markets, specification and variety choice.  Cereal crop 
establishment including cultivation methods, seed rate, sowing date, certified vs. farm saved seed, 
seed treatments.  Crop physiology, growth stages and crop nutrition.  Integrated management of 
weeds, pests, diseases and lodging.  Harvest management and crop storage. 

TRAINER: CHRIS TOLLEY 



01730 823881 www.aicc.org.ukConference Manager sarah.cowlrick@aicc.org.uk

AGENDA - PART 1 - MONDAY 2ND DECEMBER 2024

AGENDA - PART 2 - THURSDAY 12TH DECEMBER 2024

09.30

09.30

11.10

11.10

12.30

13.15

14.30

15.30

15.30

10.20

11.00

11.20

12.30

13.15

14.30

14.40

14.40

16.00

16.00

Markets, specification and variety choice.

Integrated weed management

Break 

Integrated weed management continued

Break

Integrated disease management

Break 

Lodging and PGRs

Harvest management and storage

Principles of cereal crop establishment

Break 

Crop physiology and crop nutrition

Break

Integrated pest management 

Break

Integrated pest management continued

Integrated disease management cont.

Close

Close

CLICK HERE TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING

CLICK HERE TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING

AICCA CEREAL CROP AGRONOMY - PART ONE
09:15am FOR A 09.30am START

AICCA CEREAL CROP AGRONOMY - PART TWO
09:15am FOR A 09.30am START

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/86253234699?pwd=UDiiJTb6oyqW4afkCBE9ORaf8xjrw7.1
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89340363715?pwd=69UZ9jAx12xvdjZGwDx2I5FTWwiN0q.1https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89340363715?pwd=69UZ9jAx12xvdjZGwDx2I5FTWwiN0q.1

