# AICCA -CEREAL CROP **AGRONOMY**

FREE TRAINING FOR ELIGIBLE ACADEMY MEMBERS AS PART OF THE AICCA (ACADEMY) SCHEME



## TRAINER: CHRIS TOLLEY

The cereal crop agronomy module will be an interactive 2-day session. It is suited to those who are at the start of their agronomy career and are members of AICCA.

The module will explore key agronomic decisions which have an influence on the yield, quality and profitability of cereal crops whilst giving due regard to protection of the environment. The key focus will be to look at wheat, barley and oats but reference will also be made to triticale and rye. The module will cover the following: Markets, specification and variety choice. Cereal crop establishment including cultivation methods, seed rate, sowing date, certified vs. farm saved seed, seed treatments. Crop physiology, growth stages and crop nutrition. Integrated management of weeds, pests, diseases and lodging. Harvest management and crop storage.



## AICCA CEREAL CROP AGRONOMY - PART ONE 09:15am FOR A 09.30am START





## **CLICK HERE TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING**

## AGENDA - PART 1 - MONDAY 2ND DECEMBER 2024

09.30	Markets, specification and variety choice.
10.20	Principles of cereal crop establishment
11.10	Break
11.20	Crop physiology and crop nutrition
12.30	Break
13.15	Integrated pest management
14.30	Break
14.40	Integrated pest management continued
15.30	Lodging and PGRs
16.00	Close

### AICCA CEREAL CROP AGRONOMY - PART TWO 09:15am FOR A 09.30am START



## **CLICK HERE TO JOIN ZOOM MEETING**

#### AGENDA - PART 2 - THURSDAY 12TH DECEMBER 2024

09.30	Integrated weed management
11.00	Break
11.10	Integrated weed management continued
12.30	Break
13.15	Integrated disease management
14.30	Break
14.40	Integrated disease management cont.
15.30	Harvest management and storage
16.00	Close



